
2/6/23, 8:53 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php 1/1

I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 6, 2023

Team standings
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 DeKalb 37.1000 36.6250 35.4750 34.4750 0.0000 143.6750
2 Roselle (Lake Park) 36.0500 35.3250 35.4000 35.4750 0.0000 142.2500
3 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 36.8250 34.1250 33.8250 36.5000 0.0000 141.2750
4 Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 36.3500 34.8000 34.5250 34.1000 0.0000 139.7750
5 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 36.1750 33.9000 33.7500 33.5250 0.0000 137.3500
6 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 35.2500 32.5250 32.4500 33.2500 0.0000 133.4750
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I.H.S.A. Sectional
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 6, 2023

Vault Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their name.

The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

Amelia Lis Sr. Bartlett 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 11704
Ashley Simko Jr. Bartlett 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 11708

JadeLynn Lopez Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 8.6000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 11810
Brooklyn McQuillan Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 10904

Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 9.2000 10905
Kate Klemenswicz Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 8.4500 10907
Lily Lewandowski Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 10909

Vassalisa Andreeva Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 10908
Annabella Simpson Jr. DeKalb 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 15903

Eden Russell Sr. DeKalb 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 15904
Gianna Goff Fr. DeKalb 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 15905

Kaitlyn Lisafeld Jr. DeKalb 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 9.0500 15909
Leah Benson Sr. DeKalb 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 15906

Emma Carlson Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 11008
Hayley Schiltz So. Elmhurst (York) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 8.5500 14210
Debora Hanc Fr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.7000 9.0000 0.0000 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.8500 11105

Kasey MacLeod Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 9.2000 11107
Nicole Martino-Krueger So. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.7000 7.3000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.5000 11110

Sefora Hanc Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.4500 11109
Autumn White Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.7500 11905
Leah Chapski So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 11906

Mackenzie Mason Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11907
Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4500 9.5000 0.0000 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4750 11908

Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 9.1500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2250 11909
Ella Kud Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.5000 8.2000 0.0000 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 14305

Emma Iwaniszyn Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 14306
Olivia Kerrins Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 16006

Caroline Raducha Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4500 8.3000 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 11204
Gabriella Morales Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 11205

Jane Walker Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.5500 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4250 11206
Maya Lim Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 11207
Violet Ruff Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 11208
Bree Lukes Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 14402
Cali Keefe Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8000 9.2000 0.0000 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 9.0000 14410

Cristina Benza Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 14415
Julia Bartnik Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.7000 9.6000 0.0000 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.6500 14411

Nathalia Mittlestaedt Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 14412
Arianna Halick Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.7000 9.0000 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 14508
Lucy Brutlag Sr. St. Charles (North) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 14511

Rachel Nicastro So. St. Charles (North) 8.9500 9.2500 0.0000 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 9.1000 14512
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Mia McBride Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 12007
Naomi Campbell So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 12008

Sarah Ball Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 12009
Allie Kroger Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.6000 16206
Elli Macellaio So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 8.1500 16207

Haylie Hinckley Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.4000 9.6000 0.0000 9.4500 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 16208
Jordan Wach Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 9.4500 0.0000 9.3750 16209
Lillian Monino Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 16214
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I.H.S.A. Sectional
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 6, 2023

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their name.

The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #
Maddie Muccianti Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 15805

Amelia Lis Sr. Bartlett 8.1000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2250 11704
Brooklyn McQuillan Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 10904

Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.9500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0000 10905
Kate Klemenswicz Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 10907

Mia Staffa So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 10902
Vassalisa Andreeva Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.2500 8.3500 0.0000 8.3000 10908
Annabella Simpson Jr. DeKalb 9.2500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2250 15903

Eden Russell Sr. DeKalb 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 15904
Gianna Goff Fr. DeKalb 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6250 15905

Kaitlyn Lisafeld Jr. DeKalb 8.0000 7.7500 0.0000 7.8750 15909
Leah Benson Sr. DeKalb 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 15906

Emma Carlson Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.4000 8.0500 0.0000 8.2250 11008
Daniella Chavez Jr. Elmhurst (York) 7.5500 7.3000 0.0000 7.4250 14208
Hayley Schiltz So. Elmhurst (York) 8.1000 7.6000 0.0000 7.8500 14210
Debora Hanc Fr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.9000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8750 11105

Kasey MacLeod Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5750 11107
Sefora Hanc Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.0500 9.2500 0.0000 9.1500 11109

Autumn White Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 11905
Leah Chapski So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 11906

Mackenzie Mason Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.7500 7.6500 0.0000 7.7000 11907
Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 11908

Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2750 11909
Ella Kud Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.1500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2250 14305

Emma Iwaniszyn Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.2000 7.2500 0.0000 7.2250 14306
Olivia Kerrins Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 5.0000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0000 16006

Caroline Raducha Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.6500 7.5000 0.0000 7.5750 11204
Eleanor Wolski Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.0000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9250 11209
Jane Walker Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7250 11206
Maya Lim Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 11207
Violet Ruff Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.7500 7.4000 0.0000 7.5750 11208
Bree Lukes Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.5500 7.2500 0.0000 7.4000 14402
Cali Keefe Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 14410

Cristina Benza Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.5000 8.8500 0.0000 8.6750 14415
Elena Heath Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 14416
Julia Bartnik Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 14411

Arianna Halick Fr. St. Charles (North) 7.7500 7.9500 0.0000 7.8500 14508
Lucy Brutlag Sr. St. Charles (North) 7.1000 6.7500 0.0000 6.9250 14511

Rachel Nicastro So. St. Charles (North) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 14512
Mia McBride Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.9000 7.6500 0.0000 7.7750 12007

Naomi Campbell So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.0500 6.7000 0.0000 6.8750 12008
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Ella Schechter Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.1500 8.3500 0.0000 8.2500 16213
Haylie Hinckley Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 16208
Jordan Wach Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7750 16209
Lillian Monino Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.9500 7.7500 0.0000 7.8500 16214

Samantha Purser So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.8500 7.7000 0.0000 7.7750 16210
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I.H.S.A. Sectional
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 6, 2023

Balance Beam Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their name.

The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #
Amelia Lis Sr. Bartlett 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 11704

Iliana Prado Sr. Bartlett 7.7500 7.4500 0.0000 7.6000 11706
JadeLynn Lopez Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 7.1000 6.1000 0.0000 6.6000 11810

Brooklyn McQuillan Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 10904
Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2750 10905
Gia Aguayo Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.9500 7.8000 0.0000 7.8750 10906
Mia Staffa So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 10902

Vassalisa Andreeva Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 10908
Annabella Simpson Jr. DeKalb 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 15903

Eden Russell Sr. DeKalb 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1750 15904
Gianna Goff Fr. DeKalb 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2250 15905
Leah Benson Sr. DeKalb 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7750 15906
Molly Kuntzi Sr. DeKalb 6.8000 6.8500 0.0000 6.8250 15907

Emma Carlson Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.8000 7.5500 0.0000 7.6750 11008
Hayley Schiltz So. Elmhurst (York) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 14210
Debora Hanc Fr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 11105

Kasey MacLeod Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 11107
Sefora Hanc Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1250 11109

Annika Bhagwakar Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6750 11901
Autumn White Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 11905
Leah Chapski So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 11906

Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7500 8.5000 0.0000 8.6250 11908
Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1250 11909
Ella Kud Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.1500 7.9000 0.0000 8.0250 14305

Emma Iwaniszyn Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.8000 7.4000 0.0000 7.6000 14306
Olivia Kerrins Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.6000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4500 16006

Caroline Raducha Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 11204
Gabriella Morales Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.1000 7.7000 0.0000 7.9000 11205

Jane Walker Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 11206
Maya Lim Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 11207
Violet Ruff Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 11208

Ava Bullington Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 14409
Cali Keefe Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 14410

Julia Bartnik Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 14411
Mikayla Gnutek Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 14405

Nathalia Mittlestaedt Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 14412
Arianna Halick Fr. St. Charles (North) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 14508
Ava Rosenberg Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.4500 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 14509
Lucy Brutlag Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 14511

Rachel Nicastro So. St. Charles (North) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 14512
Mia McBride Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6500 12007
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Naomi Campbell So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5250 12008
Sarah Ball Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 12009

Allie Kroger Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 7.6000 0.0000 7.8000 16206
Elli Macellaio So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.7500 7.7000 0.0000 7.7250 16207

Haylie Hinckley Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 16208
Jordan Wach Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 16209

Samantha Purser So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 16210
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I.H.S.A. Sectional
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 6, 2023

Floor Exercise Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their name.

The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #
Maddie Muccianti Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 8.9250 15805

Amelia Lis Sr. Bartlett 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 11704
Brooklyn McQuillan Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2750 10904

Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0500 8.8000 0.0000 8.9250 10905
Kate Klemenswicz Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.7500 7.4000 0.0000 7.5750 10907
Vassalisa Andreeva Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.4500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3250 10908

Vicki Cruz Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 10903
Annabella Simpson Jr. DeKalb 9.0500 9.1500 0.0000 9.1000 15903

Eden Russell Sr. DeKalb 8.4500 8.6500 0.0000 8.5500 15904
Gianna Goff Fr. DeKalb 8.1000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2250 15905
Leah Benson Sr. DeKalb 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 15906
Molly Kuntzi Sr. DeKalb 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 15907

Emma Carlson Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 11008
Hayley Schiltz So. Elmhurst (York) 7.7000 7.6500 0.0000 7.6750 14210
Debora Hanc Fr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 11105

Kasey MacLeod Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 11107
Sefora Hanc Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 11109

Autumn White Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1250 11905
Leah Chapski So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 11906

Mackenzie Mason Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 11907
Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1000 9.2500 0.0000 9.1750 11908

Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 11909
Ella Kud Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.2000 7.8500 0.0000 8.0250 14305

Emma Iwaniszyn Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 14306
Kaci Randall Jr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7250 16005
Olivia Kerrins Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.5000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7000 16006

Eleanor Wolski Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 11209
Gabriella Morales Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 11205

Jane Walker Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 11206
Maya Lim Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 11207
Violet Ruff Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 11208

Alisia Gnutek Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 14413
Ava Bullington Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.7500 7.8000 0.0000 7.7750 14409

Cali Keefe Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0500 14410
Julia Bartnik Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.3500 9.3000 0.1000 9.2250 14411

Victoria Drogos Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 14414
Arianna Halick Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 14508
Lucy Brutlag Sr. St. Charles (North) 7.2000 6.8000 0.0000 7.0000 14511

Rachel Nicastro So. St. Charles (North) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 14512
Mia McBride Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5250 12007

Naomi Campbell So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6250 12008
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Sarah Ball Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.7500 8.9500 0.0000 8.8500 12009
Elli Macellaio So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 16207

Haylie Hinckley Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 16208
Jordan Wach Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9250 16209
Rylee Baaske So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.4500 7.8500 0.0000 7.6500 16204

Samantha Purser So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.3500 7.8500 0.0000 7.6000 16210
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 6, 2023

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Julia Bartnik Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.6500 9.3000 9.2500 9.2250 9.3563 37.4250 14411
2 Annabella Simpson Jr. DeKalb 9.3500 9.2250 9.3000 9.1000 9.2438 36.9750 15903
3 Brooklyn McQuillan Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.1500 9.3500 9.1000 9.2750 9.2188 36.8750 10904
4 Sefora Hanc Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.4500 9.1500 9.1250 9.0000 9.1813 36.7250 11109
5 Eden Russell Sr. DeKalb 9.4250 9.4250 9.1750 8.5500 9.1438 36.5750 15904
6 Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4750 9.1500 8.6250 9.1750 9.1063 36.4250 11908
7 Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.2000 9.0000 9.2750 8.9250 9.1000 36.4000 10905
8 Haylie Hinckley Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.5000 9.0250 8.7000 9.1500 9.0938 36.3750 16208
9 Cali Keefe Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 9.2500 8.9000 9.0500 9.0500 36.2000 14410

10 Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2250 9.2750 8.1250 9.4000 9.0063 36.0250 11909
11 Leah Benson Sr. DeKalb 9.2750 9.3500 8.7750 8.6000 9.0000 36.0000 15906
12 Rachel Nicastro So. St. Charles (North) 9.1000 8.7500 9.2000 8.8000 8.9625 35.8500 14512
13 Jordan Wach Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.3750 8.7750 8.7000 8.9250 8.9438 35.7750 16209
14 Kasey MacLeod Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.2000 8.5750 8.8750 8.5500 8.8000 35.2000 11107
15 Debora Hanc Fr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.8500 8.8750 8.5500 8.6000 8.7188 34.8750 11105
16 Gianna Goff Fr. DeKalb 8.9500 8.6250 8.2250 8.2250 8.5063 34.0250 15905
17 Leah Chapski So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3750 7.8000 8.4000 8.3500 8.4813 33.9250 11906
18 Maya Lim Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.8500 8.3000 7.8500 8.8000 8.4500 33.8000 11207
19 Autumn White Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7500 7.9000 8.0000 9.1250 8.4438 33.7750 11905
20 Jane Walker Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4250 8.7250 8.2500 8.0750 8.3688 33.4750 11206
21 Violet Ruff Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 9.0000 7.5750 8.2000 8.2500 8.2563 33.0250 11208
22 Naomi Campbell So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.9500 6.8750 8.5250 8.6250 8.2438 32.9750 12008
23 Ella Kud Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.6000 8.2250 8.0250 8.0250 8.2188 32.8750 14305
24 Amelia Lis Sr. Bartlett 8.3500 8.2250 7.7500 8.4000 8.1813 32.7250 11704
25 Arianna Halick Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.8500 7.8500 7.8500 8.1000 8.1625 32.6500 14508
26 Mia McBride Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.6000 7.7750 7.6500 8.5250 8.1375 32.5500 12007
27 Emma Carlson Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 9.1000 8.2250 7.6750 7.2500 8.0625 32.2500 11008
28 Emma Iwaniszyn Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.4750 7.2250 7.6000 8.7750 8.0188 32.0750 14306
29 Hayley Schiltz So. Elmhurst (York) 8.5500 7.8500 7.7500 7.6750 7.9563 31.8250 14210
30 Lucy Brutlag Sr. St. Charles (North) 7.7000 6.9250 8.1500 7.0000 7.4438 29.7750 14511
31 Olivia Kerrins Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 8.9500 5.0000 7.4500 7.7000 7.2750 29.1000 16006


